LMX2522/LMX2532
PLLatinum™ Frequency Synthesizer System with
Integrated VCOs
General Description
LMX2522 and LMX2532 are highly integrated, high perfor-
mance, low power frequency synthesizer systems optimized
for Korean PCS (K-PCS) with GPS and Korean Cellular
(K-Cellular) with GPS, CDMA (1xRTT, IS-95) mobile hand-

32
www.national.com 2
Ordering Information
Part Number RF Min.
(MHz)
RF Max.
(MHz)
RF Center
(MHz)
IF
(MHz)
GPS
(MHz)
Package
Marking
Supplied As
LMX2522LQX1635 1619.62 1649.62 ~1635 440.76 1355.04 25221635 4500 units on
tape and reel
LMX2522LQ1635 1619.62 1649.62 ~1635 440.76 1355.04 25221635 1000 units on
tape and reel
LMX2532LQX0967 954.42 979.35 ~967 170.76 1490.04 25320967 4500 units on
tape and reel
LMX2532LQ0967 954.42 979.35 ~967 170.76 1490.04 25320967 1000 units on
tape and reel
LMX2532LQX1065 1052.64 1077.57 ~1065 367.20 1391.82 25321065 4500 units on
tape and reel
LMX2532LQ1065 1052.64 1077.57 ~1065 367.20 1391.82 25321065 1000 units on
tape and reel
Part Number Description
20067203
LM